MOTOAMERICA

™

Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey

Steel Commander Superbike

Practice 1

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:12:00

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles

9/27/2024 10:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:39.852 +0.376 10:34:24.006 (54) Richie Escalante
(50) Bobby Fong p9 11:43.106 +10:03.630 10:46:07.112 1 1:51.348 +14.308 10:36:52.819
1 2:12.311 +34.468 10:14:23.191 10 2:05.403 +25.927 10:48:12.515 2 1:45.859 +8.819 10:38:38.678
2 1:49.062 +11.219 10:16:12.253 1" 1:39.967 +0.491 10:49:52.482 3 1:41.945 +4.905 10:40:20.623
3 1:45.551 +7.708 10:17:57.804 12 1:39.729 +0.253 10:51:32.211 4 1:40.662 +3.622 10:42:01.285
p4 4:27.235 +2:49.392 10:22:25.039 13 1:39.476 10:53:11.687 5 1:39.759 +2.719 10:43:41.044
5 2:04.347 +26.504 10:24:29.386 6 1:38.929 +1.889 10:45:19.973
6 1:43.557 +5.714 10:26:12.943 (40) Sean Dylan Kelly 7 1:38.527 +1.487 10:46:58.500
7 1:42.442 +4.599 10:27:55.385 1 2:13.877 +37.248 10:22:08.398 8 1:37.171 +0.131 10:48:35.671
8 1:41.127 +3.284 10:29:36.512 2 1:45.921 +9.292 10:23:54.319 9 1:37.200 +0.160 10:50:12.871
9 1:40.155 +2.312 10:31:16.667 3 1:43.127 +6.498 10:25:37.446 10 1:37.040 10:51:49.911
10 1:39.624 +1.781 10:32:56.291 4 1:41.201 +4.572 10:27:18.647 11 1:37.412 +0.372 10:53:27.323
1 1:38.170 +0.327 10:34:34.461 5 1:40.154 +3.525 10:28:58.801
p12 6:26.497 +4:48.654 10:41:00.958 6 1:38.586 +1.957 10:30:37.387 (75) Richard Kerr
13 2:03.517 +25.674 10:43:04.475 p7 13:20.001 +11:43.372 10:43:57.388 1 1:45.147 +6.344 10:36:32.420
14 1:38.996 +1.153 10:44:43.471 8 1:59.190 +22.561 10:45:56.578 2 1:42.668 +3.865 10:38:15.088
15 1:37.843 10:46:21.314 9 1:37.878 +1.249 10:47:34.456 3 1:43.091 +4.288 10:39:58.179
16 1:47.571 +9.728 10:48:08.885 10 1:37.290 +0.661 10:49:11.746 4 1:47.927 +9.124 10:41:46.106
p17 2:54.108 +1:16.265 10:51:02.993 1" 1:36.726 +0.097 10:50:48.472 5 1:41.243 +2.440 10:43:27.349
18 2:08.398 +30.555 10:53:11.391 12 1:36.629 10:52:25.101 6 1:40.410 +1.607 10:45:07.759
7 1:40.366 +1.563 10:46:48.125
(88) Max Flinders (95) JD Beach 8 1:39.138 +0.335 10:48:27.263
1 1:47.586 +8.165 10:18:20.893 1 2:16.126 +40.070 10:23:41.622 9 1:39.303 +0.500 10:50:06.566
p2 4:54.210 +3:14.789 10:23:15.103 2 1:39.810 +3.754 10:25:21.432 10 1:38.803 10:51:45.369
3 2:18.721 +39.300 10:25:33.824 3 1:39.559 +3.503 10:27:00.991 p11 2:08.929 +30.126 10:53:54.298
4 1:48.235 +8.814 10:27:22.059 4 1:39.268 +3.212 10:28:40.259
5 1:44.565 +5.144 10:29:06.624 5 1:38.735 +2.679 10:30:18.994 (2) Josh Herrin
6 1:44.253 +4.832 10:30:50.877 6 12:46.347 +11:10.291 10:43:05.341 1 1:41.730 +4.120 10:36:25.875
7 1:44.142 +4.721 10:32:35.019 7 2:04.656 +28.600 10:45:09.997 2 1:51.741 +14.131 10:38:17.616
p8 6:53.136 +5:13.715 10:39:28.155 8 1:37.243 +1.187 10:46:47.240 3 1:39.300 +1.690 10:39:56.916
9 2:07.238 +27.817 10:41:35.393 9 1:36.923 +0.867 10:48:24.163 4 1:47.271 +9.661 10:41:44.187
10 1:41.379 +1.958 10:43:16.772 10 1:41.143 +5.087 10:50:05.306 5 1:38.492 +0.882 10:43:22.679
1 1:40.648 +1.227 10:44:57.420 11 1:47.968 +11.912 10:51:53.274 6 1:40.636 +3.026 10:45:03.315
12 1:40.148 +0.727 10:46:37.568 12 1:36.056 10:53:29.330 7 1:37.895 +0.285 10:46:41.210
13 1:39.421 10:48:16.989 8 1:43.573 +5.963 10:48:24.783
p14 4:00.154 +2:20.733 10:52:17.143 (45) Cameron Petersen 9 1:37.610 10:50:02.393
1 2:03.603 +28.787 10:30:16.541 p10 1:59.240 +21.630 10:52:01.633
(34) Xavi Fores 2 1:39.328 +4.512 10:31:55.869
1 2:17.723 +41.973 10:30:51.911 3 1:37.633 +2.817 10:33:33.502 (76) Loris Baz
2 1:42.465 +6.715 10:32:34.376 4 1:36.756 +1.940 10:35:10.258 1 1:39.837 +5.448 10:36:03.604
3 1:39.363 +3.613 10:34:13.739 5 1:35.766 +0.950 10:36:46.024 2 1:36.930 +2.541 10:37:40.534
4 1:39.130 +3.380 10:35:52.869 6 1:40.504 +5.688 10:38:26.528 3 1:35.918 +1.529 10:39:16.452
5 1:38.218 +2.468 10:37:31.087 7 1:35.454 +0.638 10:40:01.982 4 1:35.719 +1.330 10:40:52.171
6 1:37.554 +1.804 10:39:08.641 p8 7:36.044 +6:01.228 10:47:38.026 5 1:34.721 +0.332 10:42:26.892
7 1:36.799 +1.049 10:40:45.440 9 1:57.387 +22.571 10:49:35.413 6 1:34.389 10:44:01.281
8 1:36.971 +1.221 10:42:22.411 10 1:35.868 +1.052 10:51:11.281 p7 2:03.913 +29.524 10:46:05.194
9 1:36.172 +0.422 10:43:58.583 " 1:34.816 10:52:46.097
p10 2:06.880 +31.130 10:46:05.463 (78) Benjamin Smith
1" 2:03.216 +27.466 10:48:08.679 (6) Cameron Beaubier 1 2:20.145 +39.627 10:22:12.681
12 1:41.614 +5.864 10:49:50.293 1 2:15.644 +40.310 10:26:59.646 2 1:44.684 +4.166 10:23:57.365
13 1:35.984 +0.234 10:51:26.277 2 1:45.700 +10.366 10:28:45.346 3 1:41.227 +0.709 10:25:38.592
14 1:35.750 10:53:02.027 3 1:40.674 +5.340 10:30:26.020 4 1:41.482 +0.964 10:27:20.074
4 1:39.000 +3.666 10:32:05.020 5 1:40.518 10:29:00.592
(99) Ezra Beaubier 5 1:37.065 +1.731 10:33:42.085
1 2:30.368 +50.892 10:22:22.353 6 10:44.073 +9:08.739 10:44:26.158 (96) Brandon Paasch
2 1:50.170 +10.694 10:24:12.523 7 2:05.983 +30.649 10:46:32.141 1 1:43.797 +3.123 10:51:46.582
3 1:46.076 +6.600 10:25:58.599 8 1:37.717 +2.383 10:48:09.858 2 1:40.674 10:53:27.256
4 1:42.944 +3.468 10:27:41.543 9 1:35.508 +0.174 10:49:45.366
5 1:41.040 +1.564 10:29:22.583 10 1:35.334 10:51:20.700
6 1:41.305 +1.829 10:31:03.888 11 1:41.174 +5.840 10:53:01.874
7 1:40.266 +0.790 10:32:44.154
Race Director Orbits

Rick Hobbs
Signed
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